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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W67-1-1 346.86

㎡W67-1-2 48.91

㎡W67-2 1326.54

㎡W67-3 424.64

㎡W67-4 423.16

㎡合計 2570.11

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W67-1 -97053.888 -2437.059

W67-2 -97095.307 -2449.256

W67-3 -97097.946 -2447.812

W67-4 -97112.932 -2397.797

W67-5 -97111.511 -2395.132

W67-6 -97069.912 -2382.528

W67-21 -97072.149 -2442.437

W67-22 -97074.738 -2443.199

W67-23 -97102.502 -2432.606

W67-24 -97108.596 -2412.267

W67-25 -97059.025 -2419.578

W67-26 -97077.353 -2425.070

W67-27 -97079.938 -2425.845

W67-28 -97083.344 -2426.865

W67-29 -97089.438 -2406.527
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W67-1-1

W67-26 -97077.353 13.124 -2425.070 22.859 -31827.792351 -2219046.570608 16-40-51 90-00-00 19.133

W67-25 -97059.025 23.465 -2419.578 -11.989 -56775.555854 1163621.673912 286-22-31 89-41-40 18.220

W67-1 -97053.888 -13.124 -2437.059 -22.859 31985.139217 2218510.193474 196-24-32 90-02-01 19.037

W67-21 -97072.149 -23.465 -2442.437 11.989 57311.932988 -1163779.020779 106-40-51 90-16-19 18.129

合計 倍面積

面  積

693.724000 -693.724000 74.519

346.8620003 346.8620003



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W67-1-2

W67-27 -97079.938 -2.615 -2425.845 18.129 6343.354324 -1759949.894521 16-40-51 90-00-00 2.699

W67-26 -97077.353 7.789 -2425.070 -16.592 -18889.161435 1610687.271391 286-40-51 90-00-00 18.129

W67-21 -97072.149 2.615 -2442.437 -18.129 -6386.740290 1759808.686556 196-24-32 89-43-41 2.699

W67-22 -97074.738 -7.789 -2443.199 16.592 19030.369400 -1610643.885426 106-40-51 90-16-19 18.117

合計 倍面積

面  積

97.821999 -97.821999 41.644

48.9109999 48.9109999



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W67-2

W67-25 -97059.025 -13.432 -2419.578 -44.337 32498.652587 4303337.121402 196-40-51 90-18-20 25.387

W67-28 -97083.344 -30.413 -2426.865 13.051 73808.563899 -1267080.015748 106-40-51 90-00-00 21.232

W67-29 -97089.438 -25.253 -2406.527 14.598 60771.549719 -1417287.751080 196-40-51 270-00-00 20.000

W67-24 -97108.596 -23.494 -2412.267 8.730 56674.948965 -847736.895934 106-40-51 90-00-00 15.106

W67-4 -97112.932 -2.914 -2397.797 17.135 6987.808476 -1664051.569282 61-54-57 135-14-06 3.020

W67-5 -97111.511 43.020 -2395.132 15.269 -103039.644876 -1482794.684512 16-51-24 134-56-27 43.466

W67-6 -97069.912 52.486 -2382.528 -24.446 -125048.795297 2372960.711680 286-22-31 89-31-07 38.617

合計 倍面積

面  積

2653.083475 -2653.083475 166.828

1326.5417376 1326.5417376



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W67-3

W67-23 -97102.502 -25.253 -2432.606 14.598 61430.126327 -1417478.455274 106-40-51 90-00-00 21.232

W67-24 -97108.596 13.064 -2412.267 26.079 -31513.717264 -2532528.392614 16-40-51 90-00-00 20.000

W67-29 -97089.438 25.253 -2406.527 -14.598 -60771.549719 1417287.751080 286-40-51 90-00-00 21.232

W67-28 -97083.344 -13.064 -2426.865 -26.079 31704.421458 2531869.816006 196-40-51 90-00-00 20.000

合計 倍面積

面  積

849.280801 -849.280801 82.464

424.6404007 424.6404007



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W67-4

W67-22 -97074.738 -15.369 -2443.199 -23.411 37548.341587 2272653.489219 196-24-32 89-43-41 21.442

W67-2 -97095.307 -23.207 -2449.256 -4.613 56840.504474 447868.473672 151-18-04 134-53-32 3.008

W67-3 -97097.946 -7.195 -2447.812 16.650 17611.886444 -1616705.116158 106-40-51 135-22-47 15.874

W67-23 -97102.502 18.007 -2432.606 21.967 -43804.122795 -2133037.793656 16-40-51 90-00-00 23.555

W67-27 -97079.938 27.764 -2425.845 -10.593 -67350.285274 1028374.622485 286-40-51 90-00-00 18.117

合計 倍面積

面  積

846.324436 -846.324436 81.996

423.1622181 423.1622181


